
Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

R N

135

172

129

154

143

136

148

151

144

147

103

112

140

159

115

145

137

123

121

150

105

127

125

139

160

149

133

142

152

110

118

116

170

138

Entrant

CRG SPA

BRM RACING

CKR SRL

JESOLO RACE

ACETO MASSIMO

CRG SPA

TEAM EREBUS RACING KART

GIULIETTI ALESSANDRO

CRG SPA

BONETTI PAOLO

FORSMAN MOTORSPORT

MUELLER PETER

CHRISTENSEN JIM

CKR SRL

GYR KEVIN

ARRUE ALEXANDER

RUGGERI ALESSANDRO

CHARLES KENNY

VRK SRL

CAVINA ALESSANDRO

FORSMAN MOTORSPORT

WTR RACING TEAM

HEMET RACING

WALLBERG MOTORSPORT

LADA SPORT KARTING TEAM

LANZENI GIUSEPPE

BELLANCA MARCO

GP RACING SRL

ORLANDI VALENTINO

SPIRIT RACING

TEAM RYO RACING.AT

FREIMANN MARC

CAREGNATO ANDREA

HANSEN JONAS

Nat

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

SWE

AUT

DNK

ITA

CHE

FRA

ITA

BEL

ITA

ITA

SWE

POL

FIN

SWE

RUS

ITA

CHE

ITA

ITA

CHE

AUT

CHE

ITA

DNK

Driver

FEDERER FABIAN

CAVALIERI ALBERTO

DANTE MASSIMO

MAZZALI MASSIMO

ACETO MASSIMO

LENNOX-LAMB JORDON

TILLOCA LUCA

GIULIETTI ALESSANDRO

DIAS GABRIEL FALAVINA

BONETTI PAOLO

FORSMAN PHILIP

MUELLER MARCEL

CHRISTENSEN MICHAEL ENGSTROM

KONOPKA MARTIN

GYR KEVIN

ARRUE ALEXANDER

RUGGERI ALESSANDRO

CHARLES KENNY

FALCITI CRISTIANO

CAVINA ALESSANDRO

GUDMUNDSSON FILIP

GLOWACKI JAKUB

KOKKO HENRI

HOLMER ADAM

ALESHIN PAVEL

LANZENI WILLIAM

BELLANCA MARCO

VIDRIH FRANCESCO

ORLANDI VALENTINO

LUDL KEVIN

LOLDL PATRICK

FREIMANN MARC

CAREGNATO ANDREA

HANSEN JONAS

Nat

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

GBR

ITA

ITA

BRA

ITA

SWE

AUT

DNK

SVK

CHE

FRA

ITA

BEL

ITA

ITA

SWE

POL

FIN

SWE

RUS

ITA

CHE

ITA

ITA

CHE

AUT

CHE

ITA

DNK

Laps

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

19

18

14

11

11

8

8

GAP

0.557

2.125

4.877

5.983

6.959

7.363

7.610

9.307

10.547

12.387

13.552

13.814

14.090

14.760

15.206

15.400

15.593

17.021

17.299

20.041

20.706

34.622

35.310

1 Lap

2 Laps

6 Laps

9 Laps

9 Laps

12 Laps

12 Laps

20 Laps

20 Laps

20 Laps

Tot Time

15:57.548

15:58.105

15:59.673

16:02.425

16:03.531

16:04.507

16:04.911

16:05.158

16:06.855

16:08.095

16:09.935

16:11.100

16:11.362

16:11.638

16:12.308

16:12.754

16:12.948

16:13.141

16:14.569

16:14.847

16:17.589

16:18.254

16:32.170

16:32.858

16:20.530

15:31.528

11:55.038

9:49.978

9:50.031

7:42.105

7:42.363

31.122

31.514

32.136

Best T

41.580

41.635

41.841

41.809

41.818

41.798

41.927

41.854

41.939

41.652

42.101

41.966

41.957

41.998

41.965

42.206

42.029

42.080

41.938

42.174

42.117

42.366

41.918

42.475

42.662

41.997

42.178

42.479

42.733

43.658

43.075

at

17

17

16

17

17

20

18

17

19

18

18

19

16

20

16

19

19

19

16

19

17

18

18

18

18

18

13

9

10

7

8

0

0

0

Chassis / Engine

CRG / MAXTER / VEGA

BRM / MAXTER / VEGA

CKR / TM / VEGA

JESOLO / TM / VEGA

GP / TM / VEGA

CRG / MAXTER / VEGA

KALI KART / TM / VEGA

INTREPID / TM / VEGA

CRG / MAXTER / VEGA

TONY KART / VORTEX / VEGA

BIREL / TM / VEGA

CRG / MAXTER / VEGA

ENERGY / VORTEX / VEGA

CKR / TM / VEGA

TONY KART / VORTEX / VEGA

RIGHETTIRIDOLFI / PAVESI / VEGA

SPIRIT / TM / VEGA

MERLIN / TM / VEGA

VRK / TM / VEGA

VELOX / SGM / VEGA

BIREL / TM / VEGA

BIREL / TM / VEGA

NINAR / TM / VEGA

SODI / TM / VEGA

CRG / TM / VEGA

SK1 / TM / VEGA

ENERGY / TM / VEGA

GP RACING / TM / VEGA

ART GRAND PRIX / TM / VEGA

BIREL / TM / VEGA

CKR / TM / VEGA

TONY KART / VORTEX / VEGA

FA / TM / VEGA

MARANELLO / VORTEX / VEGA

P.ty

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory

0.557

Avg. Speed

75,944

Best Lap Tm

41.580

Best Spd

87,446

Best Lap by

135 - FEDERER FABIAN

Printed: 25/03/2012 16.34.50

Timekeeping Chief: Sebastiano Lodi

Race Director: Renato Schmidt

Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  Associazione Cronometristi G.Vergani

23° TROFEO ANDREA MARGUTTI

KZ2

Prefinal

Race (20 Laps) started at 15:21:12

South Garda Karting Lonato (I) 1,010 Km

25/03/2012 15:05

OFFICIAL
RESULTS



Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

Not classified

DNS

R N

135

129

147

136

154

148

151

143

140

144

112

121

133

125

145

105

115

159

137

172

142

152

170

110

127

118

160

139

150

138

149

103

123

116

Entrant

CRG SPA

CKR SRL

BONETTI PAOLO

CRG SPA

JESOLO RACE

TEAM EREBUS RACING KART

GIULIETTI ALESSANDRO

ACETO MASSIMO

CHRISTENSEN JIM

CRG SPA

MUELLER PETER

VRK SRL

BELLANCA MARCO

HEMET RACING

ARRUE ALEXANDER

FORSMAN MOTORSPORT

GYR KEVIN

CKR SRL

RUGGERI ALESSANDRO

BRM RACING

GP RACING SRL

ORLANDI VALENTINO

CAREGNATO ANDREA

SPIRIT RACING

WTR RACING TEAM

TEAM RYO RACING.AT

LADA SPORT KARTING TEAM

WALLBERG MOTORSPORT

CAVINA ALESSANDRO

HANSEN JONAS

LANZENI GIUSEPPE

FORSMAN MOTORSPORT

CHARLES KENNY

FREIMANN MARC

Nat

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

DNK

ITA

AUT

ITA

CHE

FIN

FRA

SWE

CHE

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

CHE

POL

AUT

RUS

SWE

ITA

DNK

ITA

SWE

BEL

CHE

Driver

FEDERER FABIAN

DANTE MASSIMO

BONETTI PAOLO

LENNOX-LAMB JORDON

MAZZALI MASSIMO

TILLOCA LUCA

GIULIETTI ALESSANDRO

ACETO MASSIMO

CHRISTENSEN MICHAEL ENGSTROM

DIAS GABRIEL FALAVINA

MUELLER MARCEL

FALCITI CRISTIANO

BELLANCA MARCO

KOKKO HENRI

ARRUE ALEXANDER

GUDMUNDSSON FILIP

GYR KEVIN

KONOPKA MARTIN

RUGGERI ALESSANDRO

CAVALIERI ALBERTO

VIDRIH FRANCESCO

ORLANDI VALENTINO

CAREGNATO ANDREA

LUDL KEVIN

GLOWACKI JAKUB

LOLDL PATRICK

ALESHIN PAVEL

HOLMER ADAM

CAVINA ALESSANDRO

HANSEN JONAS

LANZENI WILLIAM

FORSMAN PHILIP

CHARLES KENNY

FREIMANN MARC

Nat

ITA

ITA

ITA

GBR

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

DNK

BRA

AUT

ITA

CHE

FIN

FRA

SWE

CHE

SVK

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

CHE

POL

AUT

RUS

SWE

ITA

DNK

ITA

SWE

BEL

CHE

Laps

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

17

14

9

5

GAP

2.365

2.564

3.011

4.362

5.925

6.818

9.602

11.344

12.845

13.164

13.697

15.204

15.965

16.955

20.483

20.727

20.982

21.541

24.301

24.729

25.207

27.209

29.482

31.442

31.649

35.616

36.719

8 Laps

11 Laps

16 Laps

20 Laps

25 Laps

DNS

Tot Time

17:46.335

17:48.700

17:48.899

17:49.346

17:50.697

17:52.260

17:53.153

17:55.937

17:57.679

17:59.180

17:59.499

18:00.032

18:01.539

18:02.300

18:03.290

18:06.818

18:07.062

18:07.317

18:07.876

18:10.636

18:11.064

18:11.542

18:13.544

18:15.817

18:17.777

18:17.984

18:21.951

18:23.054

13:06.636

10:32.961

6:53.228

4:02.587

24.189

Best T

41.476

41.532

41.407

41.537

41.553

41.597

41.714

41.782

41.705

41.776

41.734

41.847

41.745

41.643

42.013

42.079

41.978

41.784

41.836

41.537

41.977

41.960

41.960

42.108

42.214

42.187

42.284

42.103

42.129

42.403

42.064

42.362

at

10

21

18

24

10

20

8

10

16

11

9

22

13

9

14

12

21

8

13

16

8

20

19

6

8

20

25

15

11

14

9

3

0

0

Chassis / Engine

CRG / MAXTER / VEGA

CKR / TM / VEGA

TONY KART / VORTEX / VEGA

CRG / MAXTER / VEGA

JESOLO / TM / VEGA

KALI KART / TM / VEGA

INTREPID / TM / VEGA

GP / TM / VEGA

ENERGY / VORTEX / VEGA

CRG / MAXTER / VEGA

CRG / MAXTER / VEGA

VRK / TM / VEGA

ENERGY / TM / VEGA

NINAR / TM / VEGA

RIGHETTIRIDOLFI / PAVESI / VEGA

BIREL / TM / VEGA

TONY KART / VORTEX / VEGA

CKR / TM / VEGA

SPIRIT / TM / VEGA

BRM / MAXTER / VEGA

GP RACING / TM / VEGA

ART GRAND PRIX / TM / VEGA

FA / TM / VEGA

BIREL / TM / VEGA

BIREL / TM / VEGA

CKR / TM / VEGA

CRG / TM / VEGA

SODI / TM / VEGA

VELOX / SGM / VEGA

MARANELLO / VORTEX / VEGA

SK1 / TM / VEGA

BIREL / TM / VEGA

MERLIN / TM / VEGA

TONY KART / VORTEX / VEGA

P.ty

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory

2.365

Avg. Speed

85,245

Best Lap Tm

41.407

Best Spd

87,811

Best Lap by

147 - BONETTI PAOLO

Printed: 25/03/2012 18:00:52

Timekeeping Chief: Sebastiano Lodi

Race Director: Renato Schmidt

Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  FEDERAZIONE ITALIANA CRONOMETRISTI

23° TROFEO ANDREA MARGUTTI

KZ2

Final

Race (25 Laps) started at 17:15:44

South Garda Karting Lonato (I) 1,010 Km

25/03/2012 17:10

OFFICIAL
RESULTS



Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

R N

231

254

221

241

242

208

233

262

234

246

258

220

206

222

250

259

248

209

203

245

236

240

215

237

230

261

210

202

256

247

228

255

229

201

Entrant

CRG SPA

ZAMBONINI GIANNI

TEAM KOMAROV

SEAN GP

LH RACING TEAM

GIK SRL

ART GRAND PRIX SRL

WARD RACING

ART GRAND PRIX SRL

WARD RACING

GP RACING

TEAM KOMAROV

HEMET RACING

TEAM KOMAROV

CHUPININ ANTON

ENERGY CORSE SRL

KARTONIX INTERNATIONAL

GIK SRL

WARD RACING

MILIZIANO KART

SOLGAT MOTORSPORT

SEAN GP

REDSTEP

KARTONIX INTERNATIONAL

CRG SPA

COMER

SWISS HUTLESS KARTS

NEW FORCE RACING SRL

ALARCON ANTONIO

JESOLO RACE SRL

LINDI-RACING

ZEMIN RODOLFO

CRG SPA

NEW FORCE RACING SRL

Nat

ITA

ITA

RUS

IDN

SWE

ITA

ITA

SWE

ITA

SWE

ITA

RUS

FIN

RUS

UKR

ITA

GBR

ITA

SWE

ITA

DEU

IDN

FIN

GBR

ITA

ITA

CHE

ITA

ESP

ITA

CHE

ITA

ITA

ITA

Driver

TIENE FELICE

COSTANTINI ALESSIO

KOROLEVSKLY KIRILL

LUKA SAMI

JOYNER TOM

MORETTI MARCO

LECLERC CHARLES

HANSSON ROBIN

NYLUND NIKLAS

KOSTYUKOV IVAN

GONZALES NICOLAS

KARPOV KIRILL

PAJURANTA JUSSO MATTI

GODOVANYUK NIKITA

PRONENKO DANYIL

ROMANOV VASILY

VAN MEEVER MAKSIMILLIAN

MORETTI ANDREA

KUUSINIEMI JUSSI

BENSI GABRIELE

MARSCHALL DENNIS

GIOVINAZZI ANTONIO

VILLE WELIN

TANG ANDREW

TININI EDDY

TENORIO KEVIN

VALENTE ALAIN

RUSSO ANDREA

ALARCON AGUERO ANTONIO

POLETTO CHIARA

BURGERMEISTER JOEL

ZEMIN ANDREA

VARLEY LUKE

ZANI CHRISTOPHER

Nat

ITA

ITA

RUS

BEL

GBR

ITA

MCO

SWE

FIN

RUS

FRA

RUS

FIN

RUS

UKR

RUS

NLD

ITA

FIN

ITA

DEU

ITA

FIN

SGP

ITA

ESP

CHE

ITA

ESP

ITA

CHE

ITA

GBR

ITA

Laps

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

18

7

6

GAP

1.560

1.819

2.665

2.966

4.279

5.425

5.839

6.921

7.044

11.047

12.101

12.619

13.624

13.981

14.192

15.063

16.752

19.642

20.694

20.941

21.474

22.006

22.189

23.057

23.800

24.677

25.249

27.290

27.385

31.693

2 Laps

13 Laps

14 Laps

Tot Time

14:29.320

14:30.880

14:31.139

14:31.985

14:32.286

14:33.599

14:34.745

14:35.159

14:36.241

14:36.364

14:40.367

14:41.421

14:41.939

14:42.944

14:43.301

14:43.512

14:44.383

14:46.072

14:48.962

14:50.014

14:50.261

14:50.794

14:51.326

14:51.509

14:52.377

14:53.120

14:53.997

14:54.569

14:56.610

14:56.705

15:01.013

13:33.315

5:21.401

4:42.672

Best T

42.868

43.028

43.043

42.995

42.983

43.009

43.174

42.962

43.065

42.945

43.248

43.325

43.156

43.252

43.266

43.142

43.132

43.300

43.335

43.290

43.334

43.284

43.376

43.313

43.320

43.459

43.486

43.474

43.658

43.631

43.362

44.141

43.790

44.900

at

20

18

19

18

19

19

16

19

16

19

14

17

20

19

12

16

19

20

17

20

20

18

19

18

17

20

17

16

19

19

10

13

5

5

Chassis / Engine

CRG / BMB / VEGA

SPIRIT / BMB / VEGA

TONY KART / BMB / VEGA

FA / TM / VEGA

LH / BMB / VEGA

KOSMIC / TM / VEGA

ART GRAND PRIX / PARILLA / VEGA

TONY KART / VORTEX / VEGA

ART GRAND PRIX / PARILLA / VEGA

TONY KART / VORTEX / VEGA

GP RACING / TM / VEGA

TONY KART / BMB / VEGA

NINAR /  / VEGA

TONY KART / BMB / VEGA

RK / TM / VEGA

ENERGY / TM / VEGA

KOSMIC / TM / VEGA

KOSMIC / TM / VEGA

TONY KART / VORTEX / VEGA

KOSMIC / VORTEX / VEGA

BIREL / TM / VEGA

TONY KART / VORTEX / VEGA

MARANELLO / VORTEX / VEGA

KOSMIC / TM / VEGA

CRG / BMB / VEGA

TOP KART / TM / VEGA

SWISS HUTLESS / BMB / VEGA

KOSMIC / VORTEX / VEGA

RIGHETTI RIDOLFI / TM / VEGA

JESOLO / TM / VEGA

GILLARD / LKE/TM / VEGA

RIGHETTI RIDOLFI / TM / VEGA

LH / BMB / VEGA

KOSMIC / VORTEX / VEGA

P.ty

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory

1.560

Avg. Speed

83,652

Best Lap Tm

42.868

Best Spd

84,819

Best Lap by

231 - TIENE FELICE

Printed: 25/03/2012 15.40.09

Timekeeping Chief: Sebastiano Lodi

Race Director: Renato Schmidt

Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  Associazione Cronometristi G.Vergani

23° TROFEO ANDREA MARGUTTI

KF2

Prefinal

Race (20 Laps) started at 14:56:37

South Garda Karting Lonato (I) 1,010 Km

25/03/2012 14:40

OFFICIAL
RESULTS



Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

R N

231

242

241

254

262

208

233

240

221

206

222

259

246

258

220

234

248

230

229

245

201

215

210

250

203

247

261

256

202

236

237

255

228

209

Entrant

CRG SPA

LH RACING TEAM

SEAN GP

ZAMBONINI GIANNI

WARD RACING

GIK SRL

ART GRAND PRIX SRL

SEAN GP

TEAM KOMAROV

HEMET RACING

TEAM KOMAROV

ENERGY CORSE SRL

WARD RACING

GP RACING

TEAM KOMAROV

ART GRAND PRIX SRL

KARTONIX INTERNATIONAL

CRG SPA

CRG SPA

MILIZIANO KART

NEW FORCE RACING SRL

REDSTEP

SWISS HUTLESS KARTS

CHUPININ ANTON

WARD RACING

JESOLO RACE SRL

COMER

ALARCON ANTONIO

NEW FORCE RACING SRL

SOLGAT MOTORSPORT

KARTONIX INTERNATIONAL

ZEMIN RODOLFO

LINDI-RACING

GIK SRL

Nat

ITA

SWE

IDN

ITA

SWE

ITA

ITA

IDN

RUS

FIN

RUS

ITA

SWE

ITA

RUS

ITA

GBR

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

FIN

CHE

UKR

SWE

ITA

ITA

ESP

ITA

DEU

GBR

ITA

CHE

ITA

Driver

TIENE FELICE

JOYNER TOM

LUKA SAMI

COSTANTINI ALESSIO

HANSSON ROBIN

MORETTI MARCO

LECLERC CHARLES

GIOVINAZZI ANTONIO

KOROLEVSKLY KIRILL

PAJURANTA JUSSO MATTI

GODOVANYUK NIKITA

ROMANOV VASILY

KOSTYUKOV IVAN

GONZALES NICOLAS

KARPOV KIRILL

NYLUND NIKLAS

VAN MEEVER MAKSIMILLIAN

TININI EDDY

VARLEY LUKE

BENSI GABRIELE

ZANI CHRISTOPHER

VILLE WELIN

VALENTE ALAIN

PRONENKO DANYIL

KUUSINIEMI JUSSI

POLETTO CHIARA

TENORIO KEVIN

ALARCON AGUERO ANTONIO

RUSSO ANDREA

MARSCHALL DENNIS

TANG ANDREW

ZEMIN ANDREA

BURGERMEISTER JOEL

MORETTI ANDREA

Nat

ITA

GBR

BEL

ITA

SWE

ITA

MCO

ITA

RUS

FIN

RUS

RUS

RUS

FRA

RUS

FIN

NLD

ITA

GBR

ITA

ITA

FIN

CHE

UKR

FIN

ITA

ESP

ESP

ITA

DEU

SGP

ITA

CHE

ITA

Laps

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

20

18

15

14

13

GAP

3.430

5.746

6.241

7.189

7.771

10.743

10.809

11.004

13.088

13.860

13.940

16.559

17.232

18.265

18.468

18.738

19.086

19.327

22.170

22.218

25.283

27.577

28.890

30.148

30.301

30.534

33.156

38.404

5 Laps

7 Laps

10 Laps

11 Laps

12 Laps

Tot Time

18:00.305

18:03.735

18:06.051

18:06.546

18:07.494

18:08.076

18:11.048

18:11.114

18:11.309

18:13.393

18:14.165

18:14.245

18:16.864

18:17.537

18:18.570

18:18.773

18:19.043

18:19.391

18:19.632

18:22.475

18:22.523

18:25.588

18:27.882

18:29.195

18:30.453

18:30.606

18:30.839

18:33.461

18:38.709

14:46.585

13:18.192

11:20.213

10:35.108

9:39.589

Best T

42.739

42.805

42.903

42.994

42.871

42.929

42.978

42.755

42.988

43.077

43.041

42.964

43.083

43.095

43.150

42.968

43.073

43.011

42.936

43.302

42.943

43.378

43.365

43.486

43.208

43.491

43.349

43.697

43.298

43.312

43.264

44.180

44.238

43.259

at

20

24

21

23

19

25

22

24

24

23

24

24

20

14

21

23

20

22

22

21

20

23

22

24

21

15

11

23

10

17

11

12

12

12

Chassis / Engine

CRG / BMB / VEGA

LH / BMB / VEGA

FA / TM / VEGA

SPIRIT / BMB / VEGA

TONY KART / VORTEX / VEGA

KOSMIC / TM / VEGA

ART GRAND PRIX / PARILLA / VEGA

TONY KART / VORTEX / VEGA

TONY KART / BMB / VEGA

NINAR /  / VEGA

TONY KART / BMB / VEGA

ENERGY / TM / VEGA

TONY KART / VORTEX / VEGA

GP RACING / TM / VEGA

TONY KART / BMB / VEGA

ART GRAND PRIX / PARILLA / VEGA

KOSMIC / TM / VEGA

CRG / BMB / VEGA

LH / BMB / VEGA

KOSMIC / VORTEX / VEGA

KOSMIC / VORTEX / VEGA

MARANELLO / VORTEX / VEGA

SWISS HUTLESS / BMB / VEGA

RK / TM / VEGA

TONY KART / VORTEX / VEGA

JESOLO / TM / VEGA

TOP KART / TM / VEGA

RIGHETTI RIDOLFI / TM / VEGA

KOSMIC / VORTEX / VEGA

BIREL / TM / VEGA

KOSMIC / TM / VEGA

RIGHETTI RIDOLFI / TM / VEGA

GILLARD / LKE/TM / VEGA

KOSMIC / TM / VEGA

P.ty

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory

3.430

Avg. Speed

84,143

Best Lap Tm

42.739

Best Spd

85,075

Best Lap by

231 - TIENE FELICE

Printed: 25/03/2012 17:51:44

Timekeeping Chief: Sebastiano Lodi

Race Director: Renato Schmidt

Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  FEDERAZIONE ITALIANA CRONOMETRISTI

23° TROFEO ANDREA MARGUTTI

KF2

Final

Race (25 Laps) started at 16:41:58

South Garda Karting Lonato (I) 1,010 Km

25/03/2012 16:25

OFFICIAL
RESULTS



Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

R N

357

355

337

356

339

379

340

303

311

338

387

304

322

327

348

369

390

341

336

363

389

325

347

354

368

315

359

351

386

343

388

353

370

361

Entrant

RICKY FLYNN MOTORSPORT

CHIESA CORSE

TEAM KOMAROV

CRG SPA

INTREPID DRIVER PROGRAM

TABAREZ HENAO MARTHA CECILIA

INTREPID DRIVER PROGRAM

WARD RACING

NEW FORCE RACING SRL

INTREPID DRIVER PROGRAM

PACITTO FABIO

WARD RACING

SINEDMOTORSPORT

SPIRIT SAS

CHIESA CORSE

BABY RACE SRL

CRG SPA

INTREPID DRIVER PROGRAM

TEAM KOMAROV

ART GRAN PRIX SRL

TRAVISANUTTO FABRIZIO

BOUDINE NICOLAS

DURANTE FRANCO

EMILIA KART SRL

GANDOLFI ENNIO RACING

PDB RACING TEAM

TB MOTORSPORT RACING TEAM

DP-RK OFFICIAL RACING GERMANY

BESANCENEZ DANIEL

NEW FORCE RACING SRL

TOMMASIN LAMBERTO

EMILIA KART SRL

BABY RACE SRL

ART GRAN PRIX SRL

Nat

GBR

ITA

RUS

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

SWE

ITA

ITA

ITA

SWE

ROU

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

RUS

ITA

ITA

FRA

ITA

ITA

ITA

NLD

DEU

DEU

FRA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

Driver

KODRIC MARTIN

STROLL LANCE

SITNIKOV NIKITA

PALOU ALEX

RUSSEL GEORGE

DE MARCO DAVIDE

BOCCOLACCI DORIAN

SEMI VALTTERI

CORBERI LUCA

SCHWARTZMAN ROBERT

PULCINI LEONARDO

SARGEANT DALTON

MARCU DIONISIOS

BERTONELLI DIEGO

MAZEPIN NIKITA

ARJUN MAINI

CLAMAN-DEMELO ZACHARY

ESMEIJER JANNEAU

STANISHEVSKLY DMITRY

OKADA TAKUYA

TRAVISANUTTO LORENZO

DARRAS JULIEN

DURANTE COSIMO FRANCESCO

CUNATI SIMONE

LEIST MATHEUS TOBIAS

STUPENKOV EGOR

KORBELA LUKES

IVANOVIC SLAVKO

BESANCENEZ PAOLO

SALMASO EDOARDO

TOMMASIN GIULIO

STURA ALESSANDRO

LORANDI ALESSIO

LAAKSONEN SIMO

Nat

HRV

CAN

RUS

ESP

GBR

ITA

FRA

FIN

ITA

RUS

ITA

USA

ROU

ITA

RUS

IND

CAN

NLD

RUS

JPN

ITA

FRA

ITA

ITA

BRA

RUS

POL

DNK

FRA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

FIN

Laps

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

15

13

11

8

1

1

GAP

0.002

3.487

4.381

4.844

5.287

5.720

7.441

8.186

10.732

12.230

12.865

13.152

14.452

14.620

15.763

15.799

15.870

15.953

15.994

16.341

17.508

18.096

18.940

21.327

22.333

31.770

35.797

5 Laps

7 Laps

9 Laps

12 Laps

19 Laps

19 Laps

Tot Time

14:47.073

14:47.075

14:50.560

14:51.454

14:51.917

14:52.360

14:52.793

14:54.514

14:55.259

14:57.805

14:59.303

14:59.938

15:00.225

15:01.525

15:01.693

15:02.836

15:02.872

15:02.943

15:03.026

15:03.067

15:03.414

15:04.581

15:05.169

15:06.013

15:08.400

15:09.406

15:18.843

15:22.870

11:32.560

10:02.387

8:28.041

6:15.858

49.416

52.513

Best T

43.649

43.552

43.679

43.897

43.904

43.904

43.944

43.799

43.882

43.878

43.925

43.868

43.843

44.040

43.878

43.900

43.894

44.001

43.954

43.869

44.081

44.089

43.883

43.836

44.160

43.870

44.575

44.014

43.850

44.656

44.150

44.676

48.058

49.235

at

17

18

13

18

18

15

19

13

20

16

18

20

20

19

16

19

17

14

16

17

16

16

19

19

17

19

19

14

13

10

8

7

1

1

Chassis / Engine

FA ALONSO / VORTEX / VEGA

ZANARDI / PARILLA / VEGA

TONY KART / BMB / VEGA

CRG / BMB / VEGA

INTREPID / TM / VEGA

TONY KART / BMB / VEGA

INTREPID / TM / VEGA

TONY KART / VORTEX / VEGA

TONY KART / VORTEX / VEGA

INTREPID / TM / VEGA

TONY KART / TM / VEGA

TONY KART / VORTEX / VEGA

TOP KART / IAME / VEGA

SPIRIT / VORTEX / VEGA

ZANARDI / PARILLA / VEGA

FA ALONSO / VORTEX / VEGA

CRG / BMB / VEGA

INTREPID / TM / VEGA

TONY KART / BMB / VEGA

ART GRAND PRIX / PARILLA / VEGA

TONY KART / VORTEX / VEGA

INTREPID / PARILLA / VEGA

TONY KART / VORTEX / VEGA

TOP KART / PARILLA / VEGA

ENERGY / TM / VEGA

GILLARD / PARILLA / VEGA

ZANARDI / PARILLA / VEGA

RK / VORTEX / VEGA

SODIKART / PARILLA / VEGA

KOSMIC / VORTEX / VEGA

ZANARDI / TM / VEGA

TOP KART / PARILLA / VEGA

TONY KART / VORTEX / VEGA

ART GRAND PRIX / PARILLA / VEGA

P.ty

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory

0.002

Avg. Speed

81,977

Best Lap Tm

43.552

Best Spd

83,486

Best Lap by

355 - STROLL LANCE

Printed: 25/03/2012 15.32.02

Timekeeping Chief: Sebastiano Lodi

Race Director: Renato Schmidt

Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  Associazione Cronometristi G.Vergani

23° TROFEO ANDREA MARGUTTI

KF3

Prefinal

Race (20 Laps) started at 14:31:55

South Garda Karting Lonato (I) 1,010 Km

25/03/2012 14:15

OFFICIAL
RESULTS



Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

R N

357

355

356

337

370

379

339

340

311

327

322

354

315

390

386

303

351

348

361

369

341

387

388

325

353

336

338

343

389

347

363

359

304

368

Entrant

RICKY FLYNN MOTORSPORT

CHIESA CORSE

CRG SPA

TEAM KOMAROV

BABY RACE SRL

TABAREZ HENAO MARTHA CECILIA

INTREPID DRIVER PROGRAM

INTREPID DRIVER PROGRAM

NEW FORCE RACING SRL

SPIRIT SAS

SINEDMOTORSPORT

EMILIA KART SRL

PDB RACING TEAM

CRG SPA

BESANCENEZ DANIEL

WARD RACING

DP-RK OFFICIAL RACING GERMANY

CHIESA CORSE

ART GRAN PRIX SRL

BABY RACE SRL

INTREPID DRIVER PROGRAM

PACITTO FABIO

TOMMASIN LAMBERTO

BOUDINE NICOLAS

EMILIA KART SRL

TEAM KOMAROV

INTREPID DRIVER PROGRAM

NEW FORCE RACING SRL

TRAVISANUTTO FABRIZIO

DURANTE FRANCO

ART GRAN PRIX SRL

TB MOTORSPORT RACING TEAM

WARD RACING

GANDOLFI ENNIO RACING

Nat

GBR

ITA

ITA

RUS

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ROU

ITA

NLD

ITA

FRA

SWE

DEU

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

FRA

ITA

RUS

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

DEU

SWE

ITA

Driver

KODRIC MARTIN

STROLL LANCE

PALOU ALEX

SITNIKOV NIKITA

LORANDI ALESSIO

DE MARCO DAVIDE

RUSSEL GEORGE

BOCCOLACCI DORIAN

CORBERI LUCA

BERTONELLI DIEGO

MARCU DIONISIOS

CUNATI SIMONE

STUPENKOV EGOR

CLAMAN-DEMELO ZACHARY

BESANCENEZ PAOLO

SEMI VALTTERI

IVANOVIC SLAVKO

MAZEPIN NIKITA

LAAKSONEN SIMO

ARJUN MAINI

ESMEIJER JANNEAU

PULCINI LEONARDO

TOMMASIN GIULIO

DARRAS JULIEN

STURA ALESSANDRO

STANISHEVSKLY DMITRY

SCHWARTZMAN ROBERT

SALMASO EDOARDO

TRAVISANUTTO LORENZO

DURANTE COSIMO FRANCESCO

OKADA TAKUYA

KORBELA LUKES

SARGEANT DALTON

LEIST MATHEUS TOBIAS

Nat

HRV

CAN

ESP

RUS

ITA

ITA

GBR

FRA

ITA

ITA

ROU

ITA

RUS

CAN

FRA

FIN

DNK

RUS

FIN

IND

NLD

ITA

ITA

FRA

ITA

RUS

RUS

ITA

ITA

ITA

JPN

POL

USA

BRA

Laps

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

GAP

0.235

1.037

3.356

3.926

5.126

5.877

8.193

8.360

8.405

11.322

11.530

12.610

12.939

13.157

14.281

18.040

21.395

21.600

21.900

22.198

22.489

22.954

23.471

24.827

25.312

25.483

27.843

29.247

29.604

39.205

42.597

20 Laps

20 Laps

Tot Time

14:44.643

14:44.878

14:45.680

14:47.999

14:48.569

14:49.769

14:50.520

14:52.836

14:53.003

14:53.048

14:55.965

14:56.173

14:57.253

14:57.582

14:57.800

14:58.924

15:02.683

15:06.038

15:06.243

15:06.543

15:06.841

15:07.132

15:07.597

15:08.114

15:09.470

15:09.955

15:10.126

15:12.486

15:13.890

15:14.247

15:23.848

15:27.240

1.925

3.532

Best T

43.678

43.553

43.738

43.875

43.643

44.043

43.986

43.998

43.884

43.831

43.982

43.912

43.810

43.821

43.736

43.818

44.145

44.141

43.975

44.122

44.269

44.220

44.132

44.232

44.153

44.360

44.017

44.349

44.288

44.212

44.262

44.923

at

19

15

19

19

12

15

20

16

16

15

16

10

14

19

16

16

11

8

17

11

8

7

14

20

20

15

19

11

15

20

6

18

0

0

Chassis / Engine

FA ALONSO / VORTEX / VEGA

ZANARDI / PARILLA / VEGA

CRG / BMB / VEGA

TONY KART / BMB / VEGA

TONY KART / VORTEX / VEGA

TONY KART / BMB / VEGA

INTREPID / TM / VEGA

INTREPID / TM / VEGA

TONY KART / VORTEX / VEGA

SPIRIT / VORTEX / VEGA

TOP KART / IAME / VEGA

TOP KART / PARILLA / VEGA

GILLARD / PARILLA / VEGA

CRG / BMB / VEGA

SODIKART / PARILLA / VEGA

TONY KART / VORTEX / VEGA

RK / VORTEX / VEGA

ZANARDI / PARILLA / VEGA

ART GRAND PRIX / PARILLA / VEGA

FA ALONSO / VORTEX / VEGA

INTREPID / TM / VEGA

TONY KART / TM / VEGA

ZANARDI / TM / VEGA

INTREPID / PARILLA / VEGA

TOP KART / PARILLA / VEGA

TONY KART / BMB / VEGA

INTREPID / TM / VEGA

KOSMIC / VORTEX / VEGA

TONY KART / VORTEX / VEGA

TONY KART / VORTEX / VEGA

ART GRAND PRIX / PARILLA / VEGA

ZANARDI / PARILLA / VEGA

TONY KART / VORTEX / VEGA

ENERGY / TM / VEGA

P.ty

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory

0.235

Avg. Speed

82,203

Best Lap Tm

43.553

Best Spd

83,484

Best Lap by

355 - STROLL LANCE

Printed: 25/03/2012 17.25.05

Timekeeping Chief: Sebastiano Lodi

Race Director: Renato Schmidt

Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  Associazione Cronometristi G.Vergani

23° TROFEO ANDREA MARGUTTI

KF3

Final

Race (20 Laps) started at 16:12:43

South Garda Karting Lonato (I) 1,010 Km

25/03/2012 15:50

OFFICIAL
RESULTS



Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

R N

31

16

15

2

5

30

26

29

14

25

11

18

9

7

1

28

22

27

12

24

10

8

21

3

20

6

19

23

Entrant

WARD RACING

EMILIA KART SRL

KCL RACING SAS

EMILIA KART SRL

COBELLINI GIANNI

SINED MOTORSPORT

SAMPIERI PIER FRANCESCO

AB MOTORSPORT RACING TEAM SNC

VETRINI BARBARA

REICHER PETER

BRM RACING

EMILIA KART SRL

AUSTERI GIUSEPPE ANTONIO

ZANCHI ALESSANDRO

GAMOTO

BIREL MOTORSPORT

BABY RACE SRL

FERRARI MAURO

BRM RACING

BABY RACE SRL

BRM RACING

AB MOTORSPORT RACING TEAM SNC

SINED MOTORSPORT

NEW FORCE RACING SRL

BABY RACE SRL

RECCHIA TOMASO MATTEO

ABRUSCI ANGELO ANTONIO

BABY RACE SRL

Nat

SWE

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ROM

ITA

ITA

ITA

AUT

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ROM

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

Driver

LOGAN SERGEANT

PULL JAMES

MAZZOTTI SIMONE

DE FRANCESCO DEVIN

COBELLINI CHRISTIAN

BACIUSKA ROKAS

SAMPIERI GASTONE

DRAMMIS MICHELE

BENNI TOMMASO

REICHER SIMON

GUIDETTI JACOPO

MINANG PERDANA PUTRA

LAVIGNA MARIANO GIUSEPPE

ZANCHI LUDOVIC

GAFAR MUIZZUDDIN BIN ABDUL

FERNANDEZ WAHBEH SEBASTIAN

MAINI KUSH

FERRARI MATTIA

MASSA RICARDO

LORANDI LEONARDO

COMPAGNONI ANDREAS ANGELO

GALLETTO FRANCESCO

MIZEVYCH MAKAR

CICOGNINI DOMENICO

MARTONO PRESLEY PETER

RECCHIA EDOARDO

ABRUSCI NICOLA

GEZHA FALIHY PUTRADIMI

Nat

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

Laps

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

8

8

5

5

4

GAP

0.353

0.626

3.246

7.352

10.970

12.898

15.719

16.160

17.285

20.127

20.706

25.259

25.366

33.874

38.955

38.995

41.990

49.411

2 Laps

2 Laps

5 Laps

5 Laps

6 Laps

10 Laps

10 Laps

Tot Time

8:29.895

8:30.248

8:30.521

8:33.141

8:37.247

8:40.865

8:42.793

8:45.614

8:46.055

8:47.180

8:50.022

8:50.601

8:55.154

8:55.261

9:03.769

9:08.850

9:08.890

9:11.885

9:19.306

7:10.113

7:38.665

4:22.110

4:22.790

3:51.337

1.256

2.855

Best T

50.317

50.195

50.329

50.299

50.175

50.768

50.858

50.656

50.800

50.801

51.510

50.474

50.888

50.784

50.683

51.059

50.200

50.941

53.753

51.500

52.092

50.564

50.658

51.000

at

9

7

9

10

9

10

9

8

9

5

7

8

8

8

8

8

8

10

2

8

7

5

5

4

0

0

0

0

Chassis / Engine

TONY KART / LKE / LE CONT

TOP KART / IAME / LE CONT

PAROLIN / LKE / LE CONT

TOP KART / IAME / LE CONT

TOP KART / PARILLA / LE CONT

TOP KART / LKE / LE CONT

FA KART / LKE / LE CONT

CRG / PARILLA / LE CONT

TOP KART / PARILLA / LE CONT

FA KART / LKE / LE CONT

BRM / LKE / LE CONT

TOP KART / IAME / LE CONT

CRG / LKE / LE CONT

TOP KART / PARILLA / LE CONT

HERO / LKE / LE CONT

BIREL / IAME / LE CONT

TONY KART / VORTEX / LE CONT

TOP KART / LKE / LE CONT

BRM / LENZO / LE CONT

TONY KART / LENZO / LE CONT

BRM / LENZO / LE CONT

TOP KART / PARILLA / LE CONT

TOP KART / LKE / LE CONT

KOSMIC / VORTEX / LE CONT

TONY KART / LENZO / LE CONT

PCR / COMER / LE CONT

INTREPID / PARILLA / LE CONT

TONY KART / LENZO / LE CONT

P.ty

+10"

Sorted on Laps

Announcements

DRIVER  RN 25 +10" PENALTIES BY STEWARDS OF MEETING

Margin of Victory

0.353

Avg. Speed

71,309

Best Lap Tm

50.175

Best Spd

72,466

Best Lap by

5 - COBELLINI CHRISTIAN

Printed: 25/03/2012 15.17.48

Timekeeping Chief: Sebastiano Lodi

Race Director: Renato Schmidt

Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  Associazione Cronometristi G.Vergani

23° TROFEO ANDREA MARGUTTI

60 Junior Trophy

Prefinal

Race (10 Laps) started at 14:08:16

South Garda Karting Lonato (I) 1,010 Km

25/03/2012 14:00

OFFICIAL
RESULTS



Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

R N

31

5

15

30

22

26

2

6

21

20

28

16

29

3

8

18

7

25

23

12

19

27

10

24

9

14

1

11

Entrant

WARD RACING

COBELLINI GIANNI

KCL RACING SAS

SINED MOTORSPORT

BABY RACE SRL

SAMPIERI PIER FRANCESCO

EMILIA KART SRL

RECCHIA TOMASO MATTEO

SINED MOTORSPORT

BABY RACE SRL

BIREL MOTORSPORT

EMILIA KART SRL

AB MOTORSPORT RACING TEAM SNC

NEW FORCE RACING SRL

AB MOTORSPORT RACING TEAM SNC

EMILIA KART SRL

ZANCHI ALESSANDRO

REICHER PETER

BABY RACE SRL

BRM RACING

ABRUSCI ANGELO ANTONIO

FERRARI MAURO

BRM RACING

BABY RACE SRL

AUSTERI GIUSEPPE ANTONIO

VETRINI BARBARA

GAMOTO

BRM RACING

Nat

SWE

ITA

ITA

ROM

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ROM

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

AUT

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

Driver

LOGAN SERGEANT

COBELLINI CHRISTIAN

MAZZOTTI SIMONE

BACIUSKA ROKAS

MAINI KUSH

SAMPIERI GASTONE

DE FRANCESCO DEVIN

RECCHIA EDOARDO

MIZEVYCH MAKAR

MARTONO PRESLEY PETER

FERNANDEZ WAHBEH SEBASTIAN

PULL JAMES

DRAMMIS MICHELE

CICOGNINI DOMENICO

GALLETTO FRANCESCO

MINANG PERDANA PUTRA

ZANCHI LUDOVIC

REICHER SIMON

GEZHA FALIHY PUTRADIMI

MASSA RICARDO

ABRUSCI NICOLA

FERRARI MATTIA

COMPAGNONI ANDREAS ANGELO

LORANDI LEONARDO

LAVIGNA MARIANO GIUSEPPE

BENNI TOMMASO

GAFAR MUIZZUDDIN BIN ABDUL

GUIDETTI JACOPO

Nat

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

Laps

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

4

GAP

1.389

1.891

2.874

3.450

5.508

7.954

8.804

9.077

9.763

9.935

10.563

11.636

12.061

12.450

12.533

12.734

13.781

14.991

15.854

18.029

18.267

18.789

19.286

26.034

27.413

40.067

6 Laps

Tot Time

8:29.192

8:30.581

8:31.083

8:32.066

8:32.642

8:34.700

8:37.146

8:37.996

8:38.269

8:38.955

8:39.127

8:39.755

8:40.828

8:41.253

8:41.642

8:41.725

8:41.926

8:42.973

8:44.183

8:45.046

8:47.221

8:47.459

8:47.981

8:48.478

8:55.226

8:56.605

9:09.259

3:37.027

Best T

50.316

50.257

50.187

50.317

50.259

50.461

50.264

50.408

50.280

50.280

50.833

50.294

50.557

50.641

50.951

50.337

50.846

50.510

50.474

50.900

51.043

50.628

50.972

50.364

51.092

51.004

50.593

52.286

at

10

10

10

7

8

10

9

9

10

9

8

8

9

5

9

8

7

10

9

8

8

10

10

9

10

10

3

4

Chassis / Engine

TONY KART / LKE / LE CONT

TOP KART / PARILLA / LE CONT

PAROLIN / LKE / LE CONT

TOP KART / LKE / LE CONT

TONY KART / VORTEX / LE CONT

FA KART / LKE / LE CONT

TOP KART / IAME / LE CONT

PCR / COMER / LE CONT

TOP KART / LKE / LE CONT

TONY KART / LENZO / LE CONT

BIREL / IAME / LE CONT

TOP KART / IAME / LE CONT

CRG / PARILLA / LE CONT

KOSMIC / VORTEX / LE CONT

TOP KART / PARILLA / LE CONT

TOP KART / IAME / LE CONT

TOP KART / PARILLA / LE CONT

FA KART / LKE / LE CONT

TONY KART / LENZO / LE CONT

BRM / LENZO / LE CONT

INTREPID / PARILLA / LE CONT

TOP KART / LKE / LE CONT

BRM / LENZO / LE CONT

TONY KART / LENZO / LE CONT

CRG / LKE / LE CONT

TOP KART / PARILLA / LE CONT

HERO / LKE / LE CONT

BRM / LKE / LE CONT

P.ty

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory

1.389

Avg. Speed

71,407

Best Lap Tm

50.187

Best Spd

72,449

Best Lap by

15 - MAZZOTTI SIMONE

Printed: 25/03/2012 16.50.12

Timekeeping Chief: Sebastiano Lodi

Race Director: Renato Schmidt

Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  Associazione Cronometristi G.Vergani

23° TROFEO ANDREA MARGUTTI

60 Junior Trophy

Final

Race (10 Laps) started at 15:54:03

South Garda Karting Lonato (I) 1,010 Km

25/03/2012 15:30
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